
Patrull Upprop Plats Förnamn Efternamn Förening  Psk NR     Klass
1 07:00 1 Dag Håmark VarbergsPK 4673 Vä
1 07:00 2 Lennart Bondesson VarbergsPK 41367 Vä
1 07:00 3 Fredrik Jonasson VarbergsPK 4674 C3
1 07:00 4 Henrik Gårblad VarbergsPK 19807 C3
1 07:00 5 Ingvar Andersson VarbergsPK 27755 C2
1 07:00 6 Greger Björk VarbergsPK 25450 Vä
2 07:08 1 Peter Erlandsson VarbergsPK 780 C3
2 07:08 2 Henrik Käck VarbergsPK 2983 C3
2 07:08 3 Per Öberg VarbergsPK 21978 C2
2 07:08 4 Kent Johansson VarbergsPK 4668 C2
2 07:08 5 Rickard Andersson VarbergsPK 47817 C2
2 07:08 6 Staffan Nilsson VarbergsPK 4654 C2
3 07:16 1 Fung Nung Dee VarbergsPK 4662 C3
3 07:16 2 Jennifer Fagerberg VarbergsPK 58024 C1
3 07:16 3 Bert Hellström VarbergsPK 58023 C1
3 07:16 4 Christer Back VarbergsPK 590 C2
3 07:16 5 Magnus Öberg VarbergsPK 19809 C2
3 07:16 6 Malte Svedberg VarbergsPK 58025 C1
4 07:24 1 Bert Johansson VarbergsPK 781 C3
4 07:24 2 Peter Lundqvist VarbergsPK 55816 A1
4 07:24 3 Glenn Månsson VarbergsPK 55819 C1
4 07:24 4
4 07:24 5

Patrulllista till Bockstensträffen 2024-06-02



4 07:24 6
16 09:00 1 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 32885 D3
16 09:00 2 Morgan Friberg FOK Borås 4153 C3
16 09:00 3 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 33617 C3
16 09:00 4 Per Hansson FOK Borås 19639 C3
16 09:00 5 Krister Persson FOK Borås 9261 C3
16 09:00 6 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 41398 D2
17 09:08 1 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 40274 C3
17 09:08 2 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 3812 Vä
17 09:08 3 Lars-T Andersson Mölndals SF 12755 Vä
17 09:08 4 Daniel Fick Mölndals SF 18087 C3
17 09:08 5 Hans Reschke Harplinge PK 2518 C3
17 09:08 6 Lars Almer Mölndals SF 31239 Vy
18 09:16 1 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF 9092 C3
18 09:16 2 Michael Wehrend Mölndals SF 21652 C3
18 09:16 3 Beatrice Loven Ulricehamns PK 24210 D2
18 09:16 4 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 40437 C3
18 09:16 5 Christian Gustafsson Ulricehamns PK 38571 C3
18 09:16 6 Jurgen Kappe Ulricehamns PK 56711 C1
19 09:24 1 Mikael Johansson Volvo PK 16854 B3
19 09:24 2 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 7726 B3
19 09:24 3 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 19699 B3
19 09:24 4 Marcin Krasniak Volvo PK 55715 C1
19 09:24 5 Christer Johansson Volvo PK 54691 C1
19 09:24 6 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 53309 C2
20 09:32 1 Bengt Karlsson Simlångsdalens PSK 54244 C3
20 09:32 2 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 17563 Vy



20 09:32 3 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 53310 C3
20 09:32 4 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 49180 C3
20 09:32 5 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 28550 C3
20 09:32 6 Benno Andreasson Volvo PK 49189 C2
21 09:40 1 Alfred Aalstad Säve Psk 18541 C3
21 09:40 2 Kimmo Kononen Reftele PK 54449 C1
21 09:40 3 Stefan Rosander Reftele PK 17510 C3
21 09:40 4 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 29841 C1
21 09:40 5 Klas Svensson P4 7850 C3
21 09:40 6 Fredrik Gustafsson Vallebygden 39157 C3
22 09:48 1 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 24095 C3
22 09:48 2 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps Psk 49093 C3
22 09:48 3 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps Psk 53568 C1
22 09:48 4 William Timborn GPSSK 58428 C1
22 09:48 5 Julia Daniels GPSSK 58427 C1
22 09:48 6 Håkan Höglind GPSSK 36263 C3
23 09:56 1 Martin Arvidsson Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 42677 C2
23 09:56 2 Sofi Arvidsson Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 45417 C2
23 09:56 3 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 12970 C3
23 09:56 4 Rolf Löfström Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 14953 C3
23 09:56 5 Alessandro Montanari Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 45071 C3
23 09:56 6 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 31787 C3
24 10:04 1 Edvin Andersson GPSSK 58431 C1
24 10:04 2 Cristin Jadefeldt Berg GPSSK 58421 C1
24 10:04 3 Ellie Ekblad GPSSK 58435 C1
24 10:04 4 Anders Andersson GPSSK 47999 C2
24 10:04 5 John Grönquist GPSSK 56188 C1



24 10:04 6 Mathias Gustavsson GPSSK 56189 C1
25 10:12 1 Alexander Bogojevic Telegrafverkets Psf 31196 C2
25 10:12 2 Erdogdu Erdogan Telegrafverkets Psf 38224 C3
25 10:12 3 Johan Tylestrand FOK Borås 9259 C2
25 10:12 4 Håkan Wedin Simlångsdalens PSK 54245 C1
25 10:12 5
25 10:12 6
26 10:20 1 Conni Hansen Ängelholms PK 7677 D2
26 10:20 2 Jörgen Bengtsson Ängelholms PK 1131 C2
26 10:20 3 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 13847 C3
26 10:20 4
26 10:20 5
26 10:20 6
27 10:28 1 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö FOK Borås 21675 D2
27 10:28 2 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 365 Vä
27 10:28 3 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 4149 Vy
27 10:28 4 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 29276 D2
27 10:28 5 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 2203 Vy
27 10:28 6 Patrik Cikota Örgryte PK 55860 C1
28 10:36 1 Jonas Eriksson Reftele PK 5031 C3
28 10:36 2 Aki Kononen Reftele PK 54450 C1
28 10:36 3 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 18880 C2
28 10:36 4 Erling Simon SP Ljungby 7389 C2
28 10:36 5 Ingvar Thörnqvist SP Ljungby 7289 Vy
28 10:36 6 Lucas Thörnqvist SP Ljungby xxxx C2
29 10:44 1 Michael Broström Simlångsdalens PSK 54246 C2
29 10:44 2 Peter Johansson Simlångsdalens PSK 33107 C2



29 10:44 3 Johan Karlsson Simlångsdalens PSK 28332 C2
29 10:44 4 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK 3788 C3
29 10:44 5 Magnus Haraldsson Västbo PK 38201 C2
29 10:44 6 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 40127 C2
30 10:52 1 Per Inge Berggren Örgryte PK 6867 A2
30 10:52 2
30 10:52 3
30 10:52 4
30 10:52 5
30 10:52 6
34 11:24 1 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 32885 B3
34 11:24 2 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 33617 B3
34 11:24 3 Per Hansson FOK Borås 19639 B3
34 11:24 4 Krister Persson FOK Borås 9261 B3
34 11:24 5 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 41398 B2
34 11:24 6 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 40274 B3
35 11:32 1 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 40437 B3
35 11:32 2 Klas Svensson P4 7850 B3
35 11:32 3 Hans Reschke Harplinge PK 2518 B3
35 11:32 4 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps Psk 53568 B1
35 11:32 5 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps Psk 49093 B3
35 11:32 6 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 24095 B3
36 11:40 1 Lars Almer Mölndals SF 31239 A3
36 11:40 2 Lars-T Andersson Mölndals SF 12755 A3
36 11:40 3 Daniel Fick Mölndals SF 18087 A3
36 11:40 4 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 3812 A3
36 11:40 5 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF 9092 A3



36 11:40 6 Michael Wehrend Mölndals SF 21652 A3
37 11:48 1 Beatrice Loven Ulricehamns PK 24210 A2
37 11:48 2 Christian Gustafsson Ulricehamns PK 38571 A3
37 11:48 3 Bengt Karlsson Simlångsdalens PSK 54244 A3
37 11:48 4 Kimmo Kononen Reftele PK 54449 A1
37 11:48 5 Stefan Rosander Reftele PK 17510 A3
37 11:48 6 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 29841 A1
38 11:56 1 Alfred Aalstad Säve Psk 18541 A3
38 11:56 2 Fredrik Gustafsson Vallebygden 39157 A3
38 11:56 3 Mikael Johansson Volvo PK 16854 A3
38 11:56 4 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 7726 A3
38 11:56 5 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 19699 A3
38 11:56 6 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 53309 A2
39 12:04 1 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 17563 A3
39 12:04 2 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 53310 A3
39 12:04 3 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 49180 A3
39 12:04 4 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 28550 A3
39 12:04 5 Marcin Krasniak Volvo PK 55715 A1
39 12:04 6 Christer Johansson Volvo PK 54691 A1
40 12:12 1 Morgan Friberg FOK Borås 4153 A3
40 12:12 2 Benno Andreasson Volvo PK 49189 A2
40 12:12 3 Håkan Höglind GPSSK 36263 R3
40 12:12 4 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 13847 A3
40 12:12 5 Conni Hansen Ängelholms PK 7677 A2
40 12:12 6 Jörgen Bengtsson Ängelholms PK 1131 A2
41 12:20 1 Martin Arvidsson Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 42677 A2
41 12:20 2 Sofi Arvidsson Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 45417 A2



41 12:20 3 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 12970 A3
41 12:20 4 Rolf Löfström Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 14953 A3
41 12:20 5 Alessandro Montanari Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 45071 A3
41 12:20 6 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 31787 A3
42 12:28 1 Edvin Andersson GPSSK 58431 R1
42 12:28 2 Mathias Gustavsson GPSSK 56189 A1
42 12:28 3 Anders Andersson GPSSK 47999 R2
42 12:28 4 John Grönquist GPSSK 56188 A1
42 12:28 5
42 12:28 6
43 12:36 1 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö FOK Borås 21675 R2
43 12:36 2 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 365 A3
43 12:36 3 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 4149 R3
43 12:36 4 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 29276 A2
43 12:36 5 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 2203 R2
43 12:36 6
44 12:44 1 Jonas Eriksson Reftele PK 5031 R3
44 12:44 2 Aki Kononen Reftele PK 54450 R1
44 12:44 3 Erling Simon SP Ljungby 7389 R2
44 12:44 4 Ingvar Thörnqvist SP Ljungby 7289 R3
44 12:44 5 Lucas Thörnqvist SP Ljungby xxxx R2
44 12:44 6 Per Inge Berggren Örgryte PK 6867 R2
45 12:52 1 Magnus Haraldsson Västbo PK 38201 R2
45 12:52 2 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 40127 R2
45 12:52 3 Michael Broström Simlångsdalens PSK 54246 A2
45 12:52 4 Peter Johansson Simlångsdalens PSK 33107 R2
45 12:52 5 Johan Karlsson Simlångsdalens PSK 28332 A2



45 12:52 6 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK 3788 R3
46 13:00 1 Erdogdu Erdogan Telegrafverkets Psf 38224 A3
46 13:00 2 Johan Tylestrand FOK Borås 9259 A2
46 13:00 3 Håkan Wedin Simlångsdalens PSK 54245 A1
46 13:00 4 Alexander Bogojevic Telegrafverkets Psf 31196 R2
46 13:00 5
46 13:00 6
47 13:08 1 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 32885 R3
47 13:08 2 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 33617 A3
47 13:08 3 Per Hansson FOK Borås 19639 R3
47 13:08 4 Krister Persson FOK Borås 9261 A3
47 13:08 5 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 41398 R2
47 13:08 6 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 40274 A3
48 13:16 1 Morgan Friberg FOK Borås 4153 R3
48 13:16 2 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 24095 R3
48 13:16 3 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps Psk 49093 R3
48 13:16 4 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps Psk 53568 R1
48 13:16 5 Hans Reschke Harplinge PK 2518 A3
48 13:16 6 Klas Svensson P4 7850 R3
49 13:24 1 Lars Almer Mölndals SF 31239 R3
49 13:24 2 Lars-T Andersson Mölndals SF 12755 R3
49 13:24 3 Daniel Fick Mölndals SF 18087 R3
49 13:24 4 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 3812 R3
49 13:24 5 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF 9092 R3
49 13:24 6 Michael Wehrend Mölndals SF 21652 R3
50 13:32 1 Kimmo Kononen Reftele PK 54449 R1
50 13:32 2 Stefan Rosander Reftele PK 17510 R3



50 13:32 3 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 29841 R1
50 13:32 4 Bengt Karlsson Simlångsdalens PSK 54244 R3
50 13:32 5 Beatrice Loven Ulricehamns PK 24210 R2
50 13:32 6 Christian Gustafsson Ulricehamns PK 38571 R3
51 13:40 1 Alfred Aalstad Säve Psk 18541 R3
51 13:40 2 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 40437 A3
51 13:40 3 Fredrik Gustafsson Vallebygden 39157 R3
51 13:40 4 Mikael Johansson Volvo PK 16854 R3
51 13:40 5 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 7726 R3
51 13:40 6 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 19699 R3
52 13:48 1
52 13:48 2
52 13:48 3
52 13:48 4
52 13:48 5
52 13:48 6
53 13:56 1 Benno Andreasson Volvo PK 49189 R2
53 13:56 2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 53309 R2
53 13:56 3 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 17563 R3
53 13:56 4 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 53310 R3
53 13:56 5 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 49180 R3
53 13:56 6 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 28550 R3
54 14::04 1 Martin Arvidsson Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 42677 R2
54 14::04 2 Sofi Arvidsson Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 45417 R2
54 14::04 3 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 12970 R3
54 14::04 4 Rolf Löfström Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 14953 R3
54 14::04 5 Alessandro Montanari Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 45071 R3



54 14::04 6 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 31787 R3


	Blad1

